                  ZHUZHOU ZOPOISE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
NACS EV Connector Specification Manual
  NACS American standard EV Connector; it can be used as a Tesla charging station to charge new energy
electrical vehicles in transit and at their destination.
1、Product diagram
Model Name Product images Nameplate labels(Example)
ZAT-U080A001、ZAT-U080B001、
ZAT-U080C001、ZAT-U080D001、

Rated voltage AC 120V~240V
Rated current 16A/32A/40A/50A/60A/80A
Voltage withstand AC 2000V
Contact resistance ≤0.5mΩ
Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ
Temperature rise ≤50K
Mechanical performance Features
Insertion force ≤100N
Pull-out force ≤100N
Reliability 10000 times
Environmental performance Features
Operating temperature ‐40℃~50℃
Using humidity 0~95%RH
Protection level TYPE4
5、Wiring specifications
16A（ZAT-U016F001/ZAS-U016F001） 3*14AWG+4*22AWG/3*14AWG+1*22AWG
32A（ZAT-U032F001/ZAS-U032F001） 3*10AWG+4*22AWG/3*10AWG+1*22AWG
40A（ZAT-U040F001/ZAS-U040F001） 2*9AWG+1*10AWG+4*22AWG/2*9AWG+1*10AWG+1*22AWG
50A（ZAT-U050F001/ZAS-U050F001） 2*8AWG+1*10AWG+4*22AWG/2*8AWG+1*10AWG+1*22AWG
60A（ZAT-U060F001/ZAS-U060F001） 2*6AWG+1*8AWG+4*22AWG/2*6AWG+1*8AWG+1*22AWG
80A（ZAT-U080F001/ZAS-U080F001） 2*6AWG+1*8AWG+4*22AWG/2*6AWG+1*8AWG+1*22AWG
6、Safety regulations and environmental protection
□ UL    □ CE   ■ FCC ID   ■ IC ID   ■ ETL/CETL
7、Certification standards
Model